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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Brinzey5046
HOH

9.250 9.650 9.4009.250 37.550
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Keira Dent5071
Metro South

9.350 9.300 8.9508.900 36.500
1 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Elizabeth Dillon5049
HOH

9.300 8.950 8.5008.800 35.550
2 6 5 8 3 

3 

Sophia Fawcett5044
HOH

8.900 9.000 8.9008.650 35.450
5 5 6 4T 4 

4 

Hailey Dwyer5051
HOH

8.750 9.100 8.9008.500 35.250
7 3 8T 5T 5 

5 

Emma Borg5048
HOH

9.200 8.450 8.8508.500 35.000
4 7 9T 6 6T

6T

Tara Fairchild5073
Metro South

8.500 9.050 8.5508.900 35.000
8 4 4T 7 7T

7T

Alexa Rowe5055
HOH

8.800 8.150 8.2009.300 34.450
6 9 1 9 8 

8 

Maria Hull5042
HOH

8.300 8.300 9.0508.600 34.250
9 8 7 2 9 

9 
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